VIPER 640 One Design

RONDAR RACEBOATS - VIPER 640

4304 Kecoughtan Rd.
Hampton, VA 23669

White boat, complete with all spars; foils; lines, etc. and road trailer with lights and spare tire.

Complete to class specification.

Sails

Mainsail, Jib, Spinnaker. Includes Class royalty, draft stripes, country code and numbers

Doyle-Boston

$6,295
$6,857

Included

$425

North

Spinnaker Color:
BOAT
Hull topsides color Waterline Color:
stripe Color:

$425

Outboard Motor Bracket
Lifting Straps, for dock crane

COVERS

Boat cover “Top-Gun” Breathable polyester
Under cover “Top-Gun” Breathable polyester
Rudder cover Padded

Mast Cover Padded, 2-piece

Boom Cover Padded

Shroud Bag

Spreader Bag

L-Fender

TRAILER UPGRADES

Alloy tie-down bar includes aft mast support
Combi Trailer With dolly, substitute for road trailer

Performance Instruments
Velocitek Prism Compass Digital compass with dual display

Velocitek ProStart GPS SOG, COG, distance to line, timer
Carbon Fiber Instrument Bracket each

Prices are FOB Hampton, VA
Single boat, rush ocean shipment to alternate port if required
$1500-$2500 (contact for quote)

Delivery onward from port if required (contact for quote)

To place your order we require a deposit of 25%

$455
$375

$1,058
$1,036
$134
$274
$110
$44
$38
$231

$499
$1,250

$499
$895

$150

Shipping cost
Delivery cost

Order Total
Less 25% Deposit

Balance Due

Rondar North America LLC, 4304 Kecoughtan Rd. Hampton, VA 23669

March 1, 2021

$32,950


mailto:brian@rondarboats.com

4304 Kecoughtan Rd.
Hampton, VA 23669

VIPER 640 One design ORDER FORM

CUSTOMER NAME:

ADDRESS

E-MAIL:

PHONE:

| agree to complete this purchase under the Company Terms & Conditions of Trading of Rondar Raceboats Inc.,
and confirm all order details are correct.

Terms: Company Terms &
Conditions of Trading are
pub"Shed on our WebSiteZ ....................................................................................................

www.rondarboats.com : .
Name/s (Signature) Date

Your Order:

1. Complete and sign your order form, and email copies to tyler@rondarboats.com.
25% deposit shall be invoiced and may be paid via check mailed to our Hampton address noted below or
electronic transfer.

3. You will receive an email confirmation of your order, with an estimated delivery date.

4. Boats will be built in the order that we receive any deposits and shipped in multiboat container, unless
single boat rush-shipment option is selected.

5.  Any amendments to your order will need to be confirmed with us in writing.

6. The balance is due upon shipment of the boat. Final payment should be made by certified cashier's check
or electronic funds.

7. On final payment, all the documentation relating to the boat will be dispatched to you directly.

Payment details:

Please make payments in US Dollars by check to:
Rondar North America LLC
4304 Kecoughtan Rd.
Hampton, VA 23669

Final payment must be certified check or electronic transfer.

If you have any questions regarding your order, or you prefer to transfer funds electronically, please contact
Tyler Moore at tyler@rondarboats.com.

Rondar North America LLC, 4304 Kecoughtan Rd. Hampton, VA 23669





