

VIPER 640 One Design



RONDAR RACEBOATS - VIPER			March 1, 2021
White boat, complete with all spar	s; foils; lines, etc. and road trai	ler with lights and spare tire.	
Complete to class specification.			
			\$32,950
Sails			
Mainsail, Jib, Spinnaker. Includes Cl	ass royalty, draft stripes, country o	code and numbers	
Doyle-Boston		\$6,295	
North		\$6,857	
Spini	naker Color:	Included	
BOAT			
Hull topsides color Waterline	Color:	\$425	
stripe	Color:		
-		 \$455	
Outboard Motor Bracket		·	
Lifting Straps, for dock crane		\$375	
COVERS			
Boat cover "Top-Gun" Breathable p	•	\$1,058	
Under cover "Top-Gun" Breathable	polyester	\$1,036	
Rudder cover Padded		\$134	
Mast Cover Padded, 2-piece		\$274	
Boom Cover Padded		\$110	
Shroud Bag		\$44	
Spreader Bag		\$38	
L-Fender		\$231	
		Ψ201	
TRAILER UPGRADES			
Alloy tie-down bar includes aft mas	t support	# 400	
Combi Trailer With dolly, substitute		\$499	
Combi Traner With dony, Substitute	ioi road trailer	\$1,250	
Performance Instruments			
Velocitek Prism Compass Digital c			
	· · ·	\$499	
Velocitek ProStart GPS SOG, COG		\$895	
Carbon Fiber Instrument Bracket	eacn	\$150	
Driese are EOD Hammton VA			
Prices are FOB Hampton, VA Single boat, rush ocean shipment to alternate port if required			
\$1500-\$2500 (contact for quote)	alternate port il required		
Delivery onward from port if required	(contact for quote)	Shipping cost	
Delivery offward from port in required	(contact for quote)	Delivery cost	
		Delivery Cost	
Order Total			
To place your order we require a deposit of 25%			
		Less 25% Deposit	
		_	
		Balance Due	



VIPER 640 One design

ORDER FORM

CUSTOMER NAME:		
ADDRESS		
E-MAIL:		
PHONE:		
I agree to complete this pu and confirm all order detai	urchase under the Company Terms & Conditions of Trading ils are correct.	of Rondar Raceboats Inc.,
Terms: Company Terms of Conditions of Trading are published on our website:		
www.rondarboats.com	Name/s (Signature)	Date

Your Order:

- 1. Complete and sign your order form, and email copies to tyler@rondarboats.com.
- 2. 25% deposit shall be invoiced and may be paid via check mailed to our Hampton address noted below or electronic transfer.
- 3. You will receive an email confirmation of your order, with an estimated delivery date.
- 4. Boats will be built in the order that we receive any deposits and shipped in multiboat container, unless single boat rush-shipment option is selected.
- 5. Any amendments to your order will need to be confirmed with us in writing.
- The balance is due upon shipment of the boat. Final payment should be made by certified cashier's check or electronic funds.
- 7. On final payment, all the documentation relating to the boat will be dispatched to you directly.

Payment details:

Please make payments in US Dollars by check to:

Rondar North America LLC 4304 Kecoughtan Rd. Hampton, VA 23669

Final payment must be certified check or electronic transfer.

If you have any questions regarding your order, or you prefer to transfer funds electronically, please contact Tyler Moore at tyler@rondarboats.com.